
 

 
THIS IS A CORRECT FARE / NO CHANGE GIVEN SERVICE 

 

SERVICE 485 (Nottinghamshire School Days Only)  

 
Kegworth, Market Place: (depart)   07.35      
Kegworth, Nottingham Rd:    07.37    
Kegworth, Station Road:    07.38    
Ratcliffe on Soar:  LOW BRIDGE    07.40 
Station Road before Chestnut way   07.46    
Kingston on Soar:     07.47        
Sutton Bonington, Melton Lane:       07.51      
Star Inn, Bus Stop:      07.52    
Arrive East Leake Academy:     08.05 

East Leake Academy: (depart)     15.15    (Returns in the reverse order)  

PLEASE BE AWARE THERE IS A LOW 

BRIDGE (12.6 OR 3.8M) BETWEEN 

RATCLIFFE AND KINGSTON, AVOID IF 

VEHICLE HEIGHT IS GREATER. 

 

Kegworth, Ratcliffe, Kingston to East Leake Academy: 
Adult/6th Form - £3.25      Full Academic Year Bus Pass: 
Adult/6th Form - 10 Journey Card – £31.50    Years 7-11: £695 
Child - £2.10        Years 12-13: £995 
Child - 10 Journey Card – £20.00     
          
 

Melton Lane Sutton Bonington to East Leake Academy:  
Adult / 6th Form - £2.75      Full Academic Year Bus Pass: 
Adult/ 6th Form 10 Journey Card – £25.20   Years 7-11: £575 
Child - £1.80 / Child - 10 Journey Card – £16.80    Years 12-13: £875 

 
 

Effective from Monday 27th January 2025 to 18th April 2025 Due to the closure of  

Marle Pit Hill 

THIS IS A CORRECT FARE / NO CHANGE GIVEN SERVICE 


